
PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE ZA KADETE
ZAGREB

13.7.2024.
14.7.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

6. 100m LEPTIR, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

6. 100m BUTTERFLY, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-APS: 51.42, Dominik Straga (2009.) HR-JUN: 53.20, Maro Miknić (2023.)

HR-MLJ: 54.32, Karlo Noah Paut (2016.) HR-KAD: 57.72, Antonio Đaković (2016.)

KADETI

1 Karlo Širola 2010 PRIMORJE4 4 537537
    1.     2. 32.8028.03

1:01.90+ 0.71 1:00.83

2 Toma Popović 2010 DELFIN4 2 473473
    1.     2. 34.5128.92

1:07.20+ 0.66 1:03.43

3 Karlo Petek 2010 BAROK4 1 425425
    1.     2. 33.8831.84

1:07.64+ 0.71 1:05.72

4 Niko Miknić 2010 NEVERA4 6 422422
    1.     2. 35.1530.73

1:06.49+ 0.65 1:05.88

5 Lovro Brođanac 2010 VUKOVAR4 5 404404
    1.     2. 36.1730.67

1:06.06+ 0.73 1:06.84

6 Ivan Čovo 2010 MARINA KAŠTELA3 5 395395
    1.     2. 35.8331.56

1:08.53+ 0.77 1:07.39

7 Leon Benc 2010 DUBRAVA3 4 391391
    1.     2. 37.0030.62

1:08.40+ 0.61 1:07.62

8 Stefan Tintor 2010 VUKOVAR4 3 0387
    1.     2. 37.0730.76

1:06.28+ 0.66 1:07.83

9 Marin Šugar 2011 DUBRAVA3 3 0382
    1.     2. 36.6931.46

1:08.64+ 0.75 1:08.15

10 Mihovil Rajnović 2010 PRIMORJE4 8 0376
    1.     2. 36.9131.59

1:07.84+ 0.50 1:08.50

11 Teo Munić 2010 CERINE3 2 375375
    1.     2. 37.0731.46

1:10.11+ 0.78 1:08.53

12 Matej Radić 2010 MLADOST4 7 373373
    1.     2. 36.2032.48

1:07.54+ 0.62 1:08.68

13 Filip Majko 2010 ORION3 6 367367
    1.     2. 37.2631.76

1:09.55  0.00 1:09.02

14 Vedran Arbanas 2010 PRIMORJE3 1 0361
    1.     2. 36.4632.98

1:11.03+ 0.76 1:09.44

15 Fran Kušević 2010 ORKA2 6 350350
    1.     2. 36.8633.25

1:13.91+ 0.72 1:10.11

16 Toma Nezmeškal 2011 JADRAN2 3 344344
    1.     2. 37.4833.08

1:12.58+ 0.83 1:10.56

17 Gabriel Lovrinov 2011 MLADOST3 7 0336
    1.     2. 37.4433.68

1:10.84+ 0.54 1:11.12

18 Duje Magenhajm Flego 2011 KANTRIDA2 2 336336
    1.     2. 37.9633.17

1:13.97+ 0.63 1:11.13

19 Petar Berend 2010 PERAJA1 4 335335
    1.     2. 39.0332.15

1:15.17+ 0.74 1:11.18

20 Luka Cergna 2010 PULA2 4 320320
    1.     2. 39.7532.51

1:11.72+ 0.73 1:12.26

21 Niko Gaće 2010 GALEB2 1 318318
    1.     2. 39.4332.98

1:14.97+ 0.80 1:12.41
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22 Toni Mršić 2011 ZADAR3 8 311311
    1.     2. 40.4332.51

1:11.05+ 0.71 1:12.94

23 Antonio Uvodić 2010 GRDELIN2 5 303303
    1.     2. 39.5734.01

1:12.42+ 0.78 1:13.58

24 Luka Puljizević 2010 JUG2 8 291291
    1.     2. 42.0832.46

1:15.17  0.00 1:14.54

25 Niko Kokan 2011 JADRAN1 3 0285
    1.     2. 39.9735.10

1:15.71+ 0.73 1:15.07

26 Timon Mrazović 2011 ČAKOVEČKI 1 5 279279
    1.     2. 40.8034.82

1:15.57+ 0.57 1:15.62

27 David Dragan 2011 MEDVEŠČAK2 7 268268
    1.     2. 41.6335.04

1:14.29+ 0.58 1:16.67
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